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This report provided free of charge by:

GAS Motorcars Inc
2017 Airport Industrial Park Dr, Marietta, GA 30060

770-670-4096

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2020 MERCEDES-BENZ G63 AMG
VIN: W1NYC7HJ7LX339875
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
4.0L V8
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

GAS Motorcars Inc

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/22/22 at 2:55:24 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

4 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Montana

3,392 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Montana

Estimated miles driven per year 1,437/yr

Last reported odometer reading 3,392

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=LRZV59tnhQrESIYos241cMejcY8zNjNdbGjoXTGDokKofvSo4kf3ZUJe3RT3lGqLB22rNs86AmoArn5GetzoZHJbJE4xMeSIvnCTVw2M-DBTKKsY7kP7iouhpcSdV0O1O-Jpoz89SDt0_aSkl1_E1Qo6LRN12K6e0xzQGnFSM5DFNhX-34TaEll-S5RWzpKqlTlvmhwcNtXmhlYS-Vf8CPORJBVpZh9MJqGPQf2XFE_KFJh7gnw0oQ9KYBgWxiPfYnruhaP0g_qfqo95pvJx8vd-17i73eTld27RqX9X6xHwhsqWOCPBY7gWsg7NubSsbpHyBdvtfMRO-9B3PRBrn9LnM4H_8Diul0CN_sfVltlV8Z-hWvSeXfbs4uMVQqUtQiJ2F9zJL98AZ-IffUFvYirfB9RNQPjVzvbIt9oNdK3Iz2tNIikP7ws
https://www.gasmotorcars.com/
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=LRZV59tnhQrESIYos241cMejcY8zNjNdbGjoXTGDokKofvSo4kf3ZUJe3RT3lGqLB22rNs86AmoArn5GetzoZHJbJE4xMeSIvnCTVw2M-DBTKKsY7kP7iouhpcSdV0O1O-Jpoz89SDt0_aSkl1_E1Qo6LRN12K6e0xzQGnFSM5DFNhX-34TaEll-S5RWzpKqlTlvmhwcNtXmhlYS-Vf8CPORJBVpZh9MJqGPQf2XFE_KFJh7gnw0oQ9KYBgWxiPfYnruhaP0g_qfqo95pvJx8vd-17i73eTld27RqX9X6xHwhsqWOCPBY7gWsg7NubSsbpHyBdvtfMRO-9B3PRBrn9LnM4H_8Diul0CN_sfVltlV8Z-hWvSeXfbs4uMVQqUtQiJ2F9zJL98AZ-IffUFvYirfB9RNQPjVzvbIt9oNdK3Iz2tNIikP7ws
Ben Everest

Ben Everest
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 16 months or 46,608 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Commercial Vehicle
1,437 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/30/2019
 

Tafel Motors Inc.
Louisville, KY
502-896-4411
tafelmotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

01/14/2020
 

20
  Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Drummond, MT
Title #AA4818436

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

03/23/2021
 

Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Philipsburg, MT
Title #AA4818436

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

03/26/2021
 

2,704
  Tafel Motors Inc.
Louisville, KY
502-896-4411
tafelmotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

08/06/2021
 

Tafel Motors Inc.
Louisville, KY
502-896-4411
tafelmotors.com

Vehicle serviced

09/24/2021
 

Big O Tires #14097
Sellersburg, IN
812-233-3080
bigotires.com

 4.6 / 5.0

25 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) mounted

01/31/2022
 

Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=_QuKwxc1e36AbkYbG0qG1BSWZXYyjwkM7mnfxyfeGdAkRgzt7vFFrXuMIye_h90UqOD5TOLRpnt9C-afP4PLSIbMfhAyIb7fT0ryPsbJ-_ipA6Q0R2SSlpu0wjoVfFggbeqp8-wKJUjPP66X7-4xjyWJM9xH4T7biNjx0bp_PXzOv4fGpTAAINlF9eynIyXIGnWY3tXmaM6gDgo71WqwBiW2b9knBWpIg7CL-YJip1dTedv17JRvCqUlMMGVYJPqCsfMGxrdXHbcRPtl-X_vQNgugOx8c3e--vjSjxOovB76WNozefcw6ExATdaRNPTVW9dw7D91pbGedMuoYU4W9tKZAGuCKK05WXpzDLhYquLh9YYmC3HKahmD_zVNRc6lpRT_W8EVYyP9lFWyYT36AqCn6Pn2N1gjaefM1r-oM7BNRWph2Iwj9hjP2UQ5Nt380LoxN3wSxRTbD7xodM92rSlnZZgK-qWEzizEI0bzCPg2618R3YE-7bTv_Ghsk3qufJ65uw_g5fWhPju2SVF7IvBdzQyNhUAN1czzYkPJZyg6dBwg4VaFdbrUTfOKhqoGznX9peBqSsFHJhHcsXkEV_NcjH3AJBgE6TlIhLjxCIpgOqj0eRBYtMa8-9sBGHLgTw3eD9v1-9kUvr60heDGZPGWpjLiJca8IEeInz8sAmfCD7ZOdr479lqO
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Drummond, MT
Title #AA4818436

05/24/2022
 

3,392
  GAS Motorcars Inc
Marietta, GA

Vehicle offered for sale

09/22/2022
 

CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended Maintenance
Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule,
service history and recall alerts at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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